
INO square
suspended

 Square aluminium luminaire housing; surface 
powder coated; pendant fitting with cable sus­
pension; height adjustment without tools; incl. 
transparent feed; electronic operating unit ins­
talled in the canopy; completely homogeneous­
ly illuminated, satinised PMMA cover; inwards 
facing emission characteristics; direct/indirect 
illumination characteristic for additional empha­
sis of the ceiling and more visual comfort; ener­
gy-efficient LEDs with very good colour rende­
ring; canopy with 2 cable openings and plug-in 
terminal for through wiring

 Corps de luminaire carré en aluminium ; sur­
face thermolaquée ; suspension par câble ; ré­
glage en hauteur sans outil ; incl. conduit 
d'alimentation transparent ; disp. électronique 
d’alimentation intégré au cache-piton ; cache 
PMMA, à éclairage parfaitement homogène, sa­
tiné ; caractéristique de rayonnement orientée 
vers l'intérieur ; caractéristique de rayonnement 
directe/indirecte pour mettre le plafond en va­
leur et un meilleur confort de vue ; LED éco­
nomes en énergie à restitution de couleur éle­
vée ; cache-piton avec 2 orifices de câblage et 
clIP  de fixation pour câblage continu

EN FR

Quickinfo

2700 K, 3000 K, 4000 K
CRI ≥ 90 / 3 SDCM (initial 
MacAdam)
jusqu'à ↓ 8,390 lm / ↑ 4,760 lm
jusqu'à 129 lm/W
L90 / 50000 h
DALI-2
High Performance Opal
IP20

Types

 

Couleur

Répartition de la lumière

DiiA  standards 
251, 252, 253

direct / indirect 
illumination

tunable white 
2700 – 6500 K 

(optional)

CRI ≥ 98 
XPECTRUM

(optional)

®

INO

https://www.xal.com/en/company/news/xpectrum-led


xal.com/ino

INO 750 square suspended

220-240 V X-PERT

OPAL CRI ≥ 90, DALI-2
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE

765

76
5

38

ø 240

60 20
0

0

INO 1000 square suspended

220-240 V X-PERT

OPAL CRI ≥ 90, DALI-2
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE

1010

10
10

38

ø 240

60 20
0

0

INO 1250 square suspended

220-240 V X-PERT

OPAL CRI ≥ 90, DALI-2
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE

1255

12
55

38

ø 240

60 20
0

0

38.0 W 2700 K 4330 lm lm/W 034-444243 H  

3000 K 4190/ 2270 lm 120 lm/W 034-444253 H  

4000 K 4390/ 2380 lm 126 lm/W 034-444263 H  

51.0 W 2700 K 2890/ 2890 lm 113 lm/W 034-444343 H  

3000 K 3040/ 3030 lm 119 lm/W 034-444353 H  

4000 K 5360/ 3170 lm 125 lm/W 034-444363 H  

63.0 W 2700 K 6660/ 3610 lm 115 lm/W 034-444443 H  

3000 K 7580 lm lm/W 034-444453 H  

4000 K 6700/ 3970 lm 126 lm/W 034-444463 H  

Order options

COLOUR
pure white RAL 9010 7
jet black RAL 9005 8
white aluminium RAL 9006 G
special colours X

  

0
9

.0
1.2

0
26

https://xal.com/ino
https://www.xal.com/de/action/search/detail?searchQuery=034-444243
https://www.xal.com/de/action/search/detail?searchQuery=034-444253
https://www.xal.com/de/action/search/detail?searchQuery=034-444263
https://www.xal.com/de/action/search/detail?searchQuery=034-444343
https://www.xal.com/de/action/search/detail?searchQuery=034-444353
https://www.xal.com/de/action/search/detail?searchQuery=034-444363
https://www.xal.com/de/action/search/detail?searchQuery=034-444443
https://www.xal.com/de/action/search/detail?searchQuery=034-444453
https://www.xal.com/de/action/search/detail?searchQuery=034-444463
https://xal.com/special-colours


xal.com/ino

INO 1500 square suspended

220-240 V X-PERT

OPAL CRI ≥ 90, DALI-2
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE

1500

15
0

0

38

ø 240

60 20
0

0

74.0 W 2700 K 7990/ 4330 lm 117 lm/W 034-444543 H  

3000 K 8390/ 4550 lm 123 lm/W 034-444553 H  

4000 K 4770/ 4760 lm 129 lm/W 034-444563 H  

Order options

COLOUR
pure white RAL 9010 7
jet black RAL 9005 8
white aluminium RAL 9006 G
special colours X
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26

https://xal.com/ino
https://www.xal.com/de/action/search/detail?searchQuery=034-444543
https://www.xal.com/de/action/search/detail?searchQuery=034-444553
https://www.xal.com/de/action/search/detail?searchQuery=034-444563
https://xal.com/special-colours
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Produits utilisés

UNICO Q1 / Q4 basic 
ceiling

BETO suspended INO square 
suspended



www.xal.com/fr/decouvrir-lumiere/projets/pr/granitlab-
coworking~282821
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